After considering the proposals of the 
Director, Directorate of Kannada and Culture, 
for teaching Kannada by correspondence to the 

employees who do not know Kannada to meet for 
staff salary, contingency, arrangerivnt of con-
tact programme and book publications Rs.1,50,000/-

(Rupees one lakh fifty thousand only) the 

Government has agreed to sanction for the 
year (Auqust,1985 to March,1986) on the 

following conditions. 

aok has to be accomplished by 
the staff sanctioned. 
Txcess money should not be asked 
for the project. 

This expenditure may be booked under